
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Party 2; Name= SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF
AMERICA;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201004230001
23400

04/23/2010
09:52:13

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY TRAN ANH K

201010060003
32400

10/06/2010
03:38:12

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY DIAL JATONIA

201002150000
44180

02/15/2010
09:23:50

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY PEEPLES
FREIDA

201002250000
56080

02/25/2010
09:44:13

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY HENLEY
SHELIA C

201004120001
09690

04/12/2010
10:24:57

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY KIKER
MONICA D

201004160001
16520

04/16/2010
10:02:03

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY SORRELL
LESLIE A

201004220001
23080

04/22/2010
01:57:18

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY DACOSTA
LISA L

201010060003
30540

10/06/2010
08:33:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY BROWN
VERNITA

201010150003
43710

10/15/2010
08:37:02

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY COLLAR
JANET O

201101140000
14120

01/14/2011
10:26:40

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY CHAPMAN
BONITA C

201103180000
87210

03/18/2011
07:34:37

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY HERRINGTON
BETHANY

199112170000
00260

12/17/1991
02:47:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY BLANKENSHIP
NANCY I

9 45

199201090000
00420

01/09/1992
10:49:15

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY WHITE
KIMBERLY
SUE

9 136

199112260000
00380

12/26/1991
04:45:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY KIDD LEOLA M 9 65



199201230000
00500

01/23/1992
03:49:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY BRACKIN
LINDA L

9 159

199201230000
00510

01/23/1992
03:50:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY CRISLER
LEEANNE L

9 161

199202120000
00820

02/12/1992
09:36:09

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY ARMSTRONG
DARLENE

9 221

199202170000
00900

02/17/1992
10:04:02

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY MCMILLAN
JOAN S

9 235

199202280000
01050

02/28/1992
11:02:01

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY KING MYRA
JEAN

9 265

199111260000
00110

11/26/1991
04:31:01

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY TAYLOR
SHARON A

9 18

199202060000
00740

02/06/1992
02:08:01

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY BROADHEAD
JAN

9 197

199202060000
00750

02/06/1992
03:26:05

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY JONES JULIE
K

9 199

199202110000
00780

02/11/1992
11:52:05

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY CRAIG
CHARLOTTE B

9 215

199202170000
00890

02/17/1992
09:10:03

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY VANSANT
HEIDEE

9 233


