Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201004230001 23400	04/23/2010 09:52:13	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	TRAN ANH K						2 ccompact
201010060003 32400	10/06/2010 03:38:12	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	DIAL JATONIA						
201002150000 44180	02/15/2010 09:23:50	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	PEEPLES FREIDA						
201002250000 56080	02/25/2010 09:44:13	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	HENLEY SHELIA C						
201004120001 09690	04/12/2010 10:24:57	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	KIKER MONICA D						
201004160001 16520	04/16/2010 10:02:03	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	SORRELL LESLIE A						
201004220001 23080	04/22/2010 01:57:18	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	DACOSTA LISA L						
201010060003 30540	10/06/2010 08:33:00	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	BROWN VERNITA						
201010150003 43710	10/15/2010 08:37:02	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	COLLAR JANET O						
201101140000 14120	01/14/2011 10:26:40	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	CHAPMAN BONITA C						
201103180000 87210	03/18/2011 07:34:37	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	HERRINGTON BETHANY						
199112170000 00260	12/17/1991 02:47:00	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	BLANKENSHIP NANCY I	9	45				
199201090000 00420	01/09/1992 10:49:15	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	WHITE KIMBERLY SUE	9	136				
199112260000 00380	12/26/1991 04:45:00	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	KIDD LEOLA M	9	65				

					_			•		
199201230000 00500	01/23/1992 03:49:00	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	BRACKIN LINDA L	9	159			
199201230000 00510	01/23/1992 03:50:00	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	CRISLER LEEANNE L	9	161			
199202120000 00820	02/12/1992 09:36:09	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	ARMSTRONG DARLENE	9	221			
199202170000 00900	02/17/1992 10:04:02	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	MCMILLAN JOAN S	9	235			
199202280000 01050	02/28/1992 11:02:01	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	KING MYRA JEAN	9	265			
199111260000 00110	11/26/1991 04:31:01	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	TAYLOR SHARON A	9	18			
199202060000 00740	02/06/1992 02:08:01	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	BROADHEAD JAN	9	197			
199202060000 00750	02/06/1992 03:26:05	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES JULIE K	9	199			
199202110000 00780	02/11/1992 11:52:05	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	CRAIG CHARLOTTE B	9	215			
199202170000 00890	02/17/1992 09:10:03	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	VANSANT HEIDEE	9	233			